Murata std NFM_Jul.-2019
3 Terminals Low ESL Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (EMIFIL)
Jul.2019
Regarding detailed specifications, please check catalog or product specification.
Information in this PDF are as of Jul.2019
They are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice.
Please check  the latest information before usage of the products.
"You can search the murata P/N  except the development items from the following

-55～+125 Available Available0603
(1608M) 0.6±0.1 2A(DC)1.0uF
0603
(1608M)
For Automotive / NFM Series
Sheet1
		Automotive <HC>
		Size code
inch(mm)		Thickness
(mm)		Cap.		DC Rated Voltage		Rated Current		Temp. Range(℃）		Murata Global P/N		Sample		M.P.
		0603
(EIA)		0.6±0.1		100pF		50		500mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC101R1H3D		Available		15Q2
						220pF				500mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC221R1H3D		Available		15Q2
						470pF				500mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC471R1H3D		Available		15Q2
						1000pF				600mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC102R1H3D		Available		15Q2
		0402		0.4±0.1		1.0uF		6.3Vdc		2A(DC)		-55～+125		*NFM15HC105D0J3D		Available		20CQ1
		(1005M)						4Vdc				-55～+125		NFM15HC105D0G3D		Available		20CQ1
						100pF		16Vdc		500mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC101R1E3D		Available		15Q2
						220pF				500mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC221R1E3D		Available		15Q2
						470pF				500mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC471R1E3D		Available		15Q2
						1000pF				500mA		-55～+125		NFM18HC102R1E3D		Available		15Q2
		0603
(1608M)		0.6±0.1		1.0uF		16Vdc		2A(DC)		-55～+125		NFM18HC105C1C3D		Available		Available
								6.3Vdc						NFM18HC105C0J3D
		0603
(1608M)		1.25±0.1		10uF		6.3Vdc		2A(DC)		-55～+125		*NFM18HC106D0J3D		Available		20CQ1
								4Vdc				-55～+125		NFM18HC106D0G3D		Available		20CQ1
		0805
(EIA)		0.85±0.1		22pF		50		700mA		-55～+125		NFM21HC220U1H3D		Available		M.P.
						47pF				700mA		-55～+125		NFM21HC470U1H3D		Available		M.P.
						100pF				700mA		-55～+125		NFM21HC101U1H3D		Available		M.P.
		0805
(EIA)		0.85±0.1		220pF		50		700mA		-55～+125		NFM21HC221R1H3D		Available		M.P.
						470pF				1A		-55～+125		NFM21HC471R1H3D		Available		M.P.
						1000pF				1A		-55～+125		NFM21HC102R1H3D		Available		M.P.
						2200pF				1A		-55～+125		NFM21HC222R1H3D		Available		M.P.
						22000pF				2A		-55～+125		NFM21HC223R1H3D		Available		M.P.
						0.1uF		10		2A		-55～+125		NFM21HC104R1A3D		Available		M.P.
						0.22uF				2A		-55～+125		NFM21HC224R1A3D		Available		M.P.
						0.47uF				2A		-55～+125		NFM21HC474R1A3D		Available		M.P.
						1.0uF		16		4A		-55～+125		NFM21HC105R1C3D		Available		M.P.
		Large Current <HK>
		Size		Thickness
(mm)		Cap.		Rated Voltage		Rated Current		Temp. Range(℃）		Murata Global P/N		Sample		M.P.
		1206
(EIA)		1.3±0.2		10000pF		100		*
10A (105°C)
  6A(125°C)		-55 ～ +125		NFM31HK103R2A3L		Available		M.P.
						10000pF		50				-55 ～ +125		NFM31HK103R1H3L		Available		M.P.
						15000pF						-55 ～ +125		NFM31HK153R1H3L		Available		M.P.
						22000pF						-55 ～ +125		NFM31HK223R1H3L		Available		M.P.
						0.1uF		50		6A		-55 ～ +125		NFM31HK104R1H3L		Available		M.P.